Position Other Positions Held

Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Firefighter Engineer
Fire Captain
Firefighter/Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

Fire Captain
Firefighter Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter Engineer
Fire Inspector
Firefighter Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

Executive Assistant

Firefighter

City

Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico

Calexico

Department

Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration

Fire Administration

Total Wages

$129,508
$112,733
$109,632
$107,191
$97,527
$96,235
$95,428
$90,207
$89,637
$89,521
$88,798
$87,183
$86,196
$85,568
$84,815
$84,574
$84,076
$83,383
$83,368
$83,232
$81,097
$79,233
$74,208
$73,934
$70,979
$63,949
$59,923
$58,553

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,653
$38,732
$38,544
$36,535
$37,069
$33,663
$27,501
$32,352
$31,802
$32,060
$34,862
$33,078
$32,648
$35,812
$33,445
$32,076
$30,812
$33,153
$31,202
$33,934
$32,820
$34,020
$30,297
$28,901
$31,144
$29,915
$26,019
$27,879



