Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$129,508	\$47,653
Fire Captain		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$112,733	\$38,732
Fire Captain		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$109,632	\$38,544
Fire Captain		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$107,191	\$36,535
Fire Captain		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$97,527	\$37,069
Firefighter Engineer		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$96,235	\$33,663
Fire Captain		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$95,428	\$27,501
Firefighter/Engineer		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$90,207	\$32,352
Firefighter		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$89,637	\$31,802
Firefighter Engineer		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$89,521	\$32,060
Firefighter		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$88,798	\$34,862
Firefighter		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$87,183	\$33,078
Firefighter		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$86,196	\$32,648
Fire Captain		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$85,568	\$35,812
Firefighter Engineer		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$84,815	\$33,445
Firefighter		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$84,574	\$32,076
Firefighter		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$84,076	\$30,812
Firefighter		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$83,383	\$33,153
Firefighter Engineer		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$83,368	\$31,202
Firefighter		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$83,232	\$33,934
Firefighter Engineer		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$81,097	\$32,820
Fire Inspector		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$79,233	\$34,020
Firefighter Engineer		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$74,208	\$30,297
Firefighter		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$73,934	\$28,901
Firefighter		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$70,979	\$31,144
Firefighter		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$63,949	\$29,915
Executive Assistant		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$59,923	\$26,019
Firefighter		Calexico	Fire Administration	\$58,553	\$27,879